
29
28

5

7

7

28
29

6

77

6

7
3

3

16
17

8

9

1

2

4

7

5

Pos. Code Description Q.ty
1 B0471032 LT100 TN GALVANIZED TANK 1
2 B0471036 GASKET FOR 50/100 LT TANK DISCHARGE 1
3 B0310730 COUPLING FOR VACUUM PUMP 2" L300 2
4 B0310740 COUPLING FOR VACUUM PUMP 3" L200 1
5 B0470136 CYLINDRIC RUBBER CAP WITH HOLE D.28X15 FOR TANK 2
6 B0471012Z PLATE ZN FOR LT100 TANK NEW TYPE 1
7 B0470132 CLOSE RUBBER CAP FOR TANK ML 6
8 B5471050 70/100-2" TANK S/S CAGE 1
9 B0471035 FLOAT FOR VACUUM TANK+SANITARY 1
16 B0211330 LID GASKET VACUUM TANK AL/ML 1
17 B0230500 AL+ML CLOSED TANK COVER 1
28 B6803160 LARGE PLAIN WASHER M10 UNI 6593 GALVANIZED 2
29 B6801230 HEX SCREW UNI 5739 M10X40 2

OTHER SPECIFICATIONS

GENERAL TOLERANCES
UNI EN 22768 - mk

---COLOR:

No REPLACED BY:REPLACED:
REPLACES:

B90563274 ---DATE:DR. N°

PVU110L/230/400 KW2,2 950L/M 100LZ

0.00

MODIFICATIONN°

REV.

DEBURR AND BREAK 
THE SHARP EDGES

SIGNATUREDATE

MATERIAL:

DESCRIPTION:

ARTICLE CODE:

SCALE: 1:6 SHEET 1 OF 6

A2Materiale <non 
specificato>MASS [kg]: 

B90563274

---

00

Il 
pr

es
en

te
 d

ise
gn

o 
è 

di
 p

ro
pr

ie
tà

 d
i M

ilk
lin

e®
 s.

r.l
. c

he
 n

e 
tu

te
la

 i 
di

rit
ti 

a 
te

m
in

e 
di

 le
gg

e.
 E

ss
o 

no
n 

pu
ò 

es
se

re
 ri

pr
od

ot
to

 o
 c

om
un

ic
at

o 
a 

te
rz

i s
en

za
 p

re
ve

nt
iv

a 
au

to
riz

za
zio

ne
 sc

rit
ta

.

Th
is 

dr
aw

in
g 

is 
a 

M
ilk

lin
e®

 p
ro

pe
rty

. A
ny

 re
pr

od
uc

tio
n 

of
 it

 w
ith

ou
t w

rit
te

n 
pe

rm
iss

io
n 

is 
st

ric
tly

 p
ro

hi
bi

te
d 

an
d 

ha
s t

o 
be

 c
on

sid
er

ed
 ill

eg
al

.



36

35
?

33

42

12

15 25

22

36 35
34

34

35

36

10

34

34

49 49

34

49
36
35

34

36
35

3438

33
42

42
42

33

33

42

33

42

33

13 13

Pos. Code Description Q.ty
10 B0470802 SLIDING TAP TC SPEC LITTLE L 240 1
12 B5074085 PRE ASSEMBLED PM12 ROUND PUMP 1
13 B5472196 RUBBER HOLDER M5 F.1,5 EST.5-L.25 3
15 B0590358 GALVANIZED TUBE 1"1/2 1
22 B0590360 GALVANIZED TUBE 2" 1
25 B0590800 GALV. ELBOW FF RID.2"    X 1"1/2" 1
33 B6803320 PLAIN WASHER M10 UNI 6592 GALVANIZED 8
34 B6803150 LARGE PLAIN WASHER M10 UNI 6593 GALVANIZED 16
35 B6803960 6798 * 10 GALVANIZED NOTCHED WASHER 12
36 B6802082 HEX NUT M10 UNI 5588 GALVANIZED 12
38 B0473120 MOTOR KW2,2 4P 230/400V B3 1
42 B6801228 HEX SCREW UNI 5739 M10X30 8
49 B6801227 HEX SCREW UNI 5739 M10X25 4

OTHER SPECIFICATIONS

GENERAL TOLERANCES
UNI EN 22768 - mk

---COLOR:

No REPLACED BY:REPLACED:
REPLACES:

B90563274 ---DATE:DR. N°

PVU110L/230/400 KW2,2 950L/M 100LZ

0.00

MODIFICATIONN°

REV.

DEBURR AND BREAK 
THE SHARP EDGES

SIGNATUREDATE

MATERIAL:

DESCRIPTION:

ARTICLE CODE:

SCALE: 1:6 SHEET 2 OF 6

A2Materiale <non 
specificato>MASS [kg]: 

B90563274

---

00

Il 
pr

es
en

te
 d

ise
gn

o 
è 

di
 p

ro
pr

ie
tà

 d
i M

ilk
lin

e®
 s.

r.l
. c

he
 n

e 
tu

te
la

 i 
di

rit
ti 

a 
te

m
in

e 
di

 le
gg

e.
 E

ss
o 

no
n 

pu
ò 

es
se

re
 ri

pr
od

ot
to

 o
 c

om
un

ic
at

o 
a 

te
rz

i s
en

za
 p

re
ve

nt
iv

a 
au

to
riz

za
zio

ne
 sc

rit
ta

.

Th
is 

dr
aw

in
g 

is 
a 

M
ilk

lin
e®

 p
ro

pe
rty

. A
ny

 re
pr

od
uc

tio
n 

of
 it

 w
ith

ou
t w

rit
te

n 
pe

rm
iss

io
n 

is 
st

ric
tly

 p
ro

hi
bi

te
d 

an
d 

ha
s t

o 
be

 c
on

sid
er

ed
 ill

eg
al

.



30

42

43

41

41

29

12

15

15

40

18

20

19
10

15

32

33

34

30
15

Pos. Code Description Q.ty
10 B5472192 RUBBER HOLDER M5 F.2,5 EST.5-L.25 1
12 B0472050B COMPL LUBRICATOR ML MAXI 3U B 1
15 B0472090 PVC TUBE FOR OILER STD 4
18 B6801188 HEX SCREW UNI 5739 M8X16 1
19 B6803310 PLAIN WASHER M8 UNI 6592 GALVANIZED 1
20 B6803950 6798  * 8 GALVANIZED NOTCHED WASHER 7
29 B5476044 1"1/2 BLACK STD EXHAUST 1
30 B0473258 V-TYPE BELT A 60 1525MM. 2
32 B6800270 HOSE CLAMP 50X70 A4 MM.13 1
33 B0477540 NON RETURN VALVE FOR VACUUMPUMP ML 1
34 B6804640 SS PAN HEAD CROSS RECESS SCREW M5X8 ISO 7985 1
40 B0472089 GALV. STRAIGHT SUPPORT FOR OILER 1
41 B5473384 2 RACE PULLEY D.160 FOR CONICAL BUSHING 2
42 B5473735 CONICAL BUSHING 2012 F.24 CH.8 1
43 B5473736 CONICAL BUSHING 2012 F.28 CH.8 1

OTHER SPECIFICATIONS

GENERAL TOLERANCES
UNI EN 22768 - mk

---COLOR:

No REPLACED BY:REPLACED:
REPLACES:

B90563274 ---DATE:DR. N°

PVU110L/230/400 KW2,2 950L/M 100LZ

0.00

MODIFICATIONN°

REV.

DEBURR AND BREAK 
THE SHARP EDGES

SIGNATUREDATE

MATERIAL:

DESCRIPTION:

ARTICLE CODE:

SCALE: 1:6 SHEET 3 OF 6

A2Materiale <non 
specificato>MASS [kg]: 

B90563274

---

00

Il 
pr

es
en

te
 d

ise
gn

o 
è 

di
 p

ro
pr

ie
tà

 d
i M

ilk
lin

e®
 s.

r.l
. c

he
 n

e 
tu

te
la

 i 
di

rit
ti 

a 
te

m
in

e 
di

 le
gg

e.
 E

ss
o 

no
n 

pu
ò 

es
se

re
 ri

pr
od

ot
to

 o
 c

om
un

ic
at

o 
a 

te
rz

i s
en

za
 p

re
ve

nt
iv

a 
au

to
riz

za
zio

ne
 sc

rit
ta

.

Th
is 

dr
aw

in
g 

is 
a 

M
ilk

lin
e®

 p
ro

pe
rty

. A
ny

 re
pr

od
uc

tio
n 

of
 it

 w
ith

ou
t w

rit
te

n 
pe

rm
iss

io
n 

is 
st

ric
tly

 p
ro

hi
bi

te
d 

an
d 

ha
s t

o 
be

 c
on

sid
er

ed
 ill

eg
al

.



24

24

24

24

40

40

26
26

46

40
26

40

23

26

45

40

37 43

37
32 39

37
32

39

37
40

37
32

39

37

32

39

37 32 39

37

32
39

Pos. Code Description Q.ty
23 B5470864 DIRECTIONAL ARROW 1
24 B5470865 LOCKING PLUG RT3 4
26 B5470866 PERFORATED PLATE FOR CARTER 4
32 B6803950 6798  * 8 GALVANIZED NOTCHED WASHER 7
37 B6803100 LARGE PLAIN WASHER M8 UNI 6593 GALVANIZED 8
39 B6802080 HEX NUT M8 UNI 5588 GALVANIZED 6
40 B6801190 HEX SCREW UNI 5739 M8X20 6
43 B0470963 ANGLE GALV. SUPPORT FOR CASING 2
45 B0471041 ONLY CASING FOR 70/100LT TANK 1
46 B5470863 RT8 SPACER 1

OTHER SPECIFICATIONS

GENERAL TOLERANCES
UNI EN 22768 - mk

COLOR:

No REPLACED BY:REPLACED:
REPLACES:

B90563274 ---DATE:DR. N°

PVU110L/230/400 KW2,2 950L/M 100LZ

0.00

MODIFICATIONN°

REV.

DEBURR AND BREAK 
THE SHARP EDGES

SIGNATUREDATE

MATERIAL:

DESCRIPTION:

ARTICLE CODE:

SCALE: 1:4 SHEET 4 OF 6

A1Materiale <non 
specificato>MASS [kg]: 

B90563274

---

00

Il 
pr

es
en

te
 d

ise
gn

o 
è 

di
 p

ro
pr

ie
tà

 d
i M

ilk
lin

e®
 s.

r.l
. c

he
 n

e 
tu

te
la

 i 
di

rit
ti 

a 
te

m
in

e 
di

 le
gg

e.
 E

ss
o 

no
n 

pu
ò 

es
se

re
 ri

pr
od

ot
to

 o
 c

om
un

ic
at

o 
a 

te
rz

i s
en

za
 p

re
ve

nt
iv

a 
au

to
riz

za
zio

ne
 sc

rit
ta

.

Th
is 

dr
aw

in
g 

is 
a 

M
ilk

lin
e®

 p
ro

pe
rty

. A
ny

 re
pr

od
uc

tio
n 

w
ith

ou
t w

rit
te

n 
pe

rm
iss

io
n 

is 
st

ric
tly

 p
ro

hi
bi

te
d 

an
d 

ha
s t

o 
be

 c
on

sid
er

ed
 ill

eg
al

.

---



OTHER SPECIFICATIONS

GENERAL TOLERANCES
UNI EN 22768 - mk

---COLOR:

No REPLACED BY:REPLACED:
REPLACES:

B90563274 ---DATE:DR. N°

PVU110L/230/400 KW2,2 950L/M 100LZ

0.00

MODIFICATIONN°

REV.

DEBURR AND BREAK 
THE SHARP EDGES

SIGNATUREDATE

MATERIAL:

DESCRIPTION:

ARTICLE CODE:

SCALE: 1:6 SHEET 5 OF 6

A2Materiale <non 
specificato>MASS [kg]: 

B90563274

---

00

Il 
pr

es
en

te
 d

ise
gn

o 
è 

di
 p

ro
pr

ie
tà

 d
i M

ilk
lin

e®
 s.

r.l
. c

he
 n

e 
tu

te
la

 i 
di

rit
ti 

a 
te

m
in

e 
di

 le
gg

e.
 E

ss
o 

no
n 

pu
ò 

es
se

re
 ri

pr
od

ot
to

 o
 c

om
un

ic
at

o 
a 

te
rz

i s
en

za
 p

re
ve

nt
iv

a 
au

to
riz

za
zio

ne
 sc

rit
ta

.

Th
is 

dr
aw

in
g 

is 
a 

M
ilk

lin
e®

 p
ro

pe
rty

. A
ny

 re
pr

od
uc

tio
n 

of
 it

 w
ith

ou
t w

rit
te

n 
pe

rm
iss

io
n 

is 
st

ric
tly

 p
ro

hi
bi

te
d 

an
d 

ha
s t

o 
be

 c
on

sid
er

ed
 ill

eg
al

.



 1
36

9,
50

 

 375  36,50 

 421,10 
 927  200  29 

 1159 

OTHER SPECIFICATIONS

GENERAL TOLERANCES
UNI EN 22768 - mk

---COLOR:

No REPLACED BY:REPLACED:
REPLACES:

B90563274 ---DATE:DR. N°

PVU110L/230/400 KW2,2 950L/M 100LZ

0.00

MODIFICATIONN°

REV.

DEBURR AND BREAK 
THE SHARP EDGES

SIGNATUREDATE

MATERIAL:

DESCRIPTION:

ARTICLE CODE:

SCALE: 1:5 SHEET 6 OF 6

A2Materiale <non 
specificato>MASS [kg]: 

B90563274

---

00

(             )

Il 
pr

es
en

te
 d

ise
gn

o 
è 

di
 p

ro
pr

ie
tà

 d
i M

ilk
lin

e®
 s.

r.l
. c

he
 n

e 
tu

te
la

 i 
di

rit
ti 

a 
te

m
in

e 
di

 le
gg

e.
 E

ss
o 

no
n 

pu
ò 

es
se

re
 ri

pr
od

ot
to

 o
 c

om
un

ic
at

o 
a 

te
rz

i s
en

za
 p

re
ve

nt
iv

a 
au

to
riz

za
zio

ne
 sc

rit
ta

.

Th
is 

dr
aw

in
g 

is 
a 

M
ilk

lin
e®

 p
ro

pe
rty

. A
ny

 re
pr

od
uc

tio
n 

of
 it

 w
ith

ou
t w

rit
te

n 
pe

rm
iss

io
n 

is 
st

ric
tly

 p
ro

hi
bi

te
d 

an
d 

ha
s t

o 
be

 c
on

sid
er

ed
 ill

eg
al

.


	Foglio1
	Vista del disegno1
	Vista del disegno2

	Foglio2
	Vista del disegno3
	Vista del disegno4

	Foglio3
	Vista del disegno5
	Vista del disegno6

	Foglio4
	Vista del disegno7
	Vista del disegno8

	Foglio5
	Vista del disegno9
	Vista del disegno13
	Vista del disegno14

	Foglio6
	Vista del disegno15
	Vista del disegno16


